o 0 NN AW -

[ I N e e e e )
S O X I A WN-=O

AW N -

o 0NN R W N -

ot
<

o 0 SN N R W N -

e e e e e =
o 01NN RN = O

AMF WANTAGH TOURNAMENT - NOVEMBER 20, 2016

Bowler
Joe LaBargo
James Dickerson
Justin Kampf
Maniram Basdeo
Rob Foerster
Max Thomas
Lloyd Gregory
Sal Florindo
Emmanuel Edobar-Osula
Frank Spano
Ron Hatchett
Dexter Sapp
Ken Simpson
Ed Eng
Eric Vecchi
Devon Johnson
Darcy Monroe
James Walsh
Robert Aiello
Nancy Villavicencio
*Wild Card Entry

FINAL SHOOTOUT
Joe LaBargo

James Dickerson
Justin Kampf
Maniram Basdeo

ROUND 2
Justin Kampf
Joe LaBargo
Maniram Basdeo
James Dickerson
Max Thomas
Emmanuel Edobar-Osula
Lloyd Gregory
Rob Foerster

Sal Florindo
Frank Spano

ROUND 1

Joe LaBargo

James Dickerson
Rob Foerster
Maniram Basdeo
Lloyd Gregory
Emmanuel Edobar-Osula
Sal Florindo

Frank Spano

Max Thomas

Darcy Monroe
Dexter Sapp

Ron Hatchett

Ken Simpson

James Walsh

Ed Eng

Eric Vecchi

Devon Johnson
Robert Aiello
Nancy Villavicencio

Hometown
Bayside, NY
Norwalk, CT
Levittown, NY
Bronx, NY
East Meadow, NY
Stamford, CT
Jamaica, NY
Forest Hills, NY
So Richmond Hill, NY
Brentwood, NY
New York, NY
Valley Stream, NY
Shirley, NY
Flushing, NY
Islip Terrace, NY
Brooklyn, NY
East Meadow, NY
Glen Cove, NY
Oceanside, NY
Whitestone, NY

**Woman Bonus Entry

Scratch
201
184
184
151

248
216
199
205
192
160
189
185
161
166

234
224
212
201
202
168
171
181
185
178
178
176
147
153
144
155
142
142

Handicap Tournament Financials

Revenues

65 entries @ $70
37 entries @ $60
4 entries @ $0
Total Entry §
Expenses
Lineage
Promotion
Escrow Account
Entry Discounts
Prize Fund Paid Out
Total Expenses

$4,550
$2,220
$0

$6,770

$1,272
$628
$0
$170
$4,700
$6,770

Hdcp
40
32
31
39

31
40
39
32
38
67
36
36
56
45

40
32
36
39
36
67
56
45
38
36
36
35
54
47
46
35
45
40

Series
764
772
782
723

1428%*
789
775
753
727
720
815
777
775
751
749
747
738
732
724

699**

Total
241
216
215
190

279
256
238
237
230
227
225
221
217
211

274
256
248
240
238
235
227
226
223
214
214
211
201
200
190
190
187
182

Cashing
$1,200
$600
$400
$300
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$4,700

Payout
$1,200
$600
$400
$300

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100



